
1 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 24 60.77 35.06 25.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.39 10.491 -1 0 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 0 1 3 3

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.14 6.532 1 3 3 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 3 4 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 2 4 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 1 3 4 3

30.29 35.06

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.00 6.25 6.25 7.50 6.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 6.586.25 6.50 6.50 7.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 6.426.25 6.00 6.50 8.00 6.50

25.71

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 1)

2 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立前津中学校 23 55.15 31.87 23.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 2 4 3 3

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

4 3Lz+3T< < 10.19 X -1.18 9.01-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

29.59 31.87

Skating Skills 1.33 5.755.50 5.00 5.75 6.50 6.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 6.005.75 5.25 6.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.755.50 4.75 5.75 6.75 6.00

23.28
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3 矢  口  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立前津中学校 31 52.91 29.76 23.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 1 3 2

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 0 0 2 2

5 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 1 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

25.76 29.76

Skating Skills 1.33 5.835.50 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.835.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.755.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00

23.15

4 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋女子大学高校 8 46.77 24.92 21.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.79 6.41-1 -2 -2 0 -1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 -1 2 -1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 0 0 2 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -1.31 4.08-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 0 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 -1 2 3

26.19 24.92

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.00 5.00 6.50 6.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.425.25 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.75

21.85
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5 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊明市立豊明中学校 2 44.21 25.49 19.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 1

25.05 25.49

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

19.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 9 43.01 24.62 18.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.90-1 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

5 3T+COMBO 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.792 0 1 0 0

25.52 24.62

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 5.75 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

18.39
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7 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 3 40.15 20.86 20.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

21.31 20.86

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 5.084.75 4.50 5.25 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 6.50 5.00

20.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知淑徳大学 12 38.79 19.96 18.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 0 1 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 -1 1 2

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 0 1 2

20.63 19.96

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.83
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9 阿  部  凪  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

県立神奈川総合高校 16 37.54 18.69 18.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 -1 -2 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 2

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 1 1 2

18.24 18.69

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 4.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.674.50 4.25 4.00 5.75 5.25

18.85

10 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院中学校 17 37.44 19.39 19.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

3 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 0 1 2 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

20.83 19.39

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.50 4.25 4.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.25 4.25 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.834.50 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.50

19.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 菰  原  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港明中学校 29 36.37 17.63 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 2 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 0 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.552 1 1 0 2

16.82 17.63

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.25 6.00 4.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 6.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 6.25 4.50

18.74

12 丸  地  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 36.12 18.38 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 0 1

19.57 18.38

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.74
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13 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖霊中学校 21 34.97 18.34 17.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 1 0 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -2 -1 -2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

21.23 18.34

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.00

17.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立中部中学校 26 34.05 17.86 18.19 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 -1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 2 2

20.10 17.86

Skating Skills 1.33 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.00 4.50 6.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 6.00 4.25

18.19

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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15 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

誉高等学校 14 33.38 16.31 18.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 1 0 0

17.63 16.31

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

18.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手市立北中学校 7 33.19 17.34 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.43 1.87-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.37 2.430 -3 -2 -2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 -1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

7 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 1 0 0

18.91 17.34

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75

15.85
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17 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港明中学校 25 32.53 16.46 16.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 2

17.10 16.46

Skating Skills 1.33 4.083.75 4.00 3.75 5.50 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.25

16.07

18 山  寺  由  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高針台中学 30 32.44 16.26 16.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-2 -1 -1 -5 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-1 -1 0 -1 1

17.00 16.26

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.00

16.18
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19 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Peruvian Ice Skating 19 32.37 16.41 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -3 0 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -1 -2 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -2 -2 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 -2 1

18.14 16.41

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.00

15.96

20 澤  井  音  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

菊華高校 1 32.07 17.23 15.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.56 3.18-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 -1 0 0

19.54 17.23

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.833.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

15.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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21 野  田  悠  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学附属高等学校 15 31.91 16.06 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 2 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.55 2.75-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 -1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 2 -1

17.50 16.06

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 5.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 5.75 4.00

15.85

22 森  田  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立長良中学校 13 30.85 14.78 16.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -5 -3 -2

2 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 0 -2 -2 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 2

16.11 14.78

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 5.50 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.003.50 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.083.50 4.50 3.75 5.00 4.00

16.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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23 岩  村  愛里名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知淑徳中学校 32 30.71 14.18 16.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-1 -2 -2 -4 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.43 1.17-3 -5 -3 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 SSp2 1.60 0.11 1.712 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.94-1 0 0 1 1

15.45 14.18

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.50 3.75 3.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

16.53

24 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立岡崎高等学校 28 30.68 15.83 15.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

4 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -2 0 -1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

17.41 15.83

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.50 5.75 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 6.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 5.75 4.25

15.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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25 近  藤  花  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園中学校 27 30.65 15.92 16.73 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 2 -1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 1 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 0 1

17.51 15.92

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.00

16.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

26 小  林  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学附属高等学校 22 30.48 15.29 16.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 SSp3 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 0 -2 -2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 1 0 0 1

17.92 15.29

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 5.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 3.50 5.50 3.75

16.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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27 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知高校 20 28.88 12.69 17.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 1 0 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 0.76-3 -5 -3 -5 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -2 1

14.21 12.69

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.25 3.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.334.50 4.00 3.75 5.00 4.50

17.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 佐  原  千  琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立名塚中学校 5 27.55 12.36 15.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0

5 2F<<+COMBO << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -2 -1

13.25 12.36

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 5.25 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.50

15.19
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29 渕  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立千種高等学校 11 24.06 10.89 16.17 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+COMBO ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 1 1

13.47 10.89

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 5.50 4.25

16.17

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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